Issued
Date

08/06/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

Application Number

24-145

24-152

24-150

24-151

24-156

24-157

24-155

Site Address

740 ALISAL RD

1546 COPENHAGEN DR

224 THIRD ST

1219 COAST OAK DR

905 NYSTED DR

1436 AARHUS DR

1541 EUCALYPTUS DR

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-012-001

139-174-006

139-222-003

137-730-022

137-530-055

137-600-008

139-071-011

08/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

BIERIG BOBBY LEE/CHARLOTTE |
TRUSTEES (for) BIERIG BOBBY
L/CHARLOTTE LIV TR 3/26/92

646 ALISAL RD

Project Name:

Residential foundation repair

Applicant:

1546 COPENHAGEN, LLC
85 W HIGHWAY 246 217
Project Name:

Revision to permit 24-118

Applicant:

MARTIN, KENDALL J

224 THIRD ST

Project Name:

Residential Reroof Like for Like

Applicant:

BHUSHAN NATASHA
1219 COAST OAK DR
Project Name:
Residential PV system

Applicant:

DRAMMER LAURA L FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 523

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

KUHNE, JOANN M
1436 AARHUS DR
Project Name:
Residential FAU/AC

Applicant:

CHAJA, JAMES J

1541 EUCALYPTUS DR
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Struct/
Units

0

Page 1 of 3

Report run on: 09/03/2024 11:13 AM

Primary Contractor

Foundation Solutions, Inc.

ACTION ENERGY

AM Sun Solar

BEAS CONSTRUCTION

John Jerome Flynn

JMM Construction Inc

Valuation

$25,000

$5,519

$15,000

$18,000

$20,000

$18,436

$9,000



Issued
Date

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/22/2024

08/27/2024

Application Number

24-143

PA 24-007

PA 24-018

24-134

24-159

24-160

24-158

24-161

Site Address

1615 MAPLE AVE

1677 COPENHAGEN DR

1622 COPENHAGEN DR

1875 Laurel Ave

645 CHALK HILL RD

1454 AALBORG WAY

636 ATTERDAG RD

425 E ALISAL RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-121-017

139-182-013

139-191-003

139-100-047

137-640-001

137-151-009

137-160-063

139-193-024

08/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

COLUNGA, OSCAR L & LESLEE LIVING
TRUST 3/30/07

1615 MAPLE AVE

Project Name:

Residential PV system

Applicant:

PEDERSEN FAM TR 12/9/98
962 NYSTED DR

Project Name:

Exterior paint

Applicant:

BENSON, LOUISE C REVOCABLE
TRUST 11/28/89

5779 ROLLING RD

Project Name:

Signage

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC

PO BOX 1897

Project Name:

GRADING PERMIT 1875 LAUREL

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC
436 GAY DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

ESCALERA ELECTRIC

PO BOX 1735

Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - ELECTRICAL
UPGRADE

Applicant:

WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.
940 E. SANTA CLARA AVE.
Project Name:

COMMERCIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

NIELSEN BUILDING MATERIALS INC
1230 MISSION DR

Project Name:

Commercial Like for Like Replacement of
Posts and Metal Handrail

Struct/
Units

0

Page 2 of 3

Report run on: 09/03/2024 11:13 AM

Primary Contractor

SUNRUN INC

ELLIOTT & POHLS
CONSTRUCTION

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

ESCALERA ELECTRIC

WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.

D.J. DUNN CONSTRUCTION

Valuation

$30,160

$22,500

$3,000

$65,000

$8,600



Issued
Date

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

Application Number

24-144

24-166

24-165

24-167

Site Address

807 CREEKSIDE PL

1529 MISSION DR

1697 COPENHAGEN DR

217 ALISAL RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-031-075

139-132-017

139-182-021

139-234-012

08/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

JASPER, MARVIN & HELEYNE LIVING
TRUST

807 CREEKSIDE PL

Project Name:

Residential PV system

Applicant:

LARSEN REVOCABLE TRUST 9/9/99
203 Alisal Road

Project Name:

RE-ROOF / TEAR OFF AND REPLACE

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC
436 GAY DR

Project Name:

Commercial Reroof

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC
436 GAY DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof Like for Like

Struct/
Units

0

Page 3 of 3

Report run on: 09/03/2024 11:13 AM

Primary Contractor

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

BLACK GOLD ROOFING, INC.
Deron Ferguson

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Valuation

$42,455

$34,300

$18,600

$12,200

$347,770



