



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
08/01/2024

Report run on: 09/03/2024 11:13 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
08/06/2024	24-145	740 ALISAL RD	139-012-001	Applicant: BIERIG BOBBY LEE/CHARLOTTE I TRUSTEES (for) BIERIG BOBBY L/CHARLOTTE LIV TR 3/26/92 646 ALISAL RD Project Name: Residential foundation repair	0	Foundation Solutions, Inc.	\$25,000
08/08/2024	24-152	1546 COPENHAGEN DR	139-174-006	Applicant: 1546 COPENHAGEN, LLC 85 W HIGHWAY 246 217 Project Name: Revision to permit 24-118	0	ACTION ENERGY	\$5,519
08/08/2024	24-150	224 THIRD ST	139-222-003	Applicant: MARTIN, KENDALL J 224 THIRD ST Project Name: Residential Reroof Like for Like	0		\$15,000
08/08/2024	24-151	1219 COAST OAK DR	137-730-022	Applicant: BHUSHAN NATASHA 1219 COAST OAK DR Project Name: Residential PV system	0	AM Sun Solar	\$18,000
08/13/2024	24-156	905 NYSTED DR	137-530-055	Applicant: DRAMMER LAURA L FAMILY TRUST PO BOX 523 Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	BEAS CONSTRUCTION	\$20,000
08/15/2024	24-157	1436 AARHUS DR	137-600-008	Applicant: KUHNE, JOANN M 1436 AARHUS DR Project Name: Residential FAU/AC	0	John Jerome Flynn	\$18,436
08/15/2024	24-155	1541 EUCALYPTUS DR	139-071-011	Applicant: CHAJA, JAMES J 1541 EUCALYPTUS DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	JMM Construction Inc	\$9,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
08/01/2024

Report run on: 09/03/2024 11:13 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
08/15/2024	24-143	1615 MAPLE AVE	139-121-017	Applicant: COLUNGA, OSCAR L & LESLEE LIVING TRUST 3/30/07 1615 MAPLE AVE Project Name: Residential PV system	0	SUNRUN INC	\$30,160
08/15/2024	PA 24-007	1677 COPENHAGEN DR	139-182-013	Applicant: PEDERSEN FAM TR 12/9/98 962 NYSTED DR Project Name: Exterior paint	0		
08/15/2024	PA 24-018	1622 COPENHAGEN DR	139-191-003	Applicant: BENSON, LOUISE C REVOCABLE TRUST 11/28/89 5779 ROLLING RD Project Name: Signage	0		
08/16/2024	24-134	1875 Laurel Ave	139-100-047	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 Project Name: GRADING PERMIT 1875 LAUREL	0	ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION	
08/20/2024	24-159	645 CHALK HILL RD	137-640-001	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$22,500
08/20/2024	24-160	1454 AALBORG WAY	137-151-009	Applicant: ESCALERA ELECTRIC PO BOX 1735 Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - ELECTRICAL UPGRADE	0	ESCALERA ELECTRIC	\$3,000
08/22/2024	24-158	636 ATTERDAG RD	137-160-063	Applicant: WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC. 940 E. SANTA CLARA AVE. Project Name: COMMERCIAL - REROOF	0	WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.	\$65,000
08/27/2024	24-161	425 E ALISAL RD	139-193-024	Applicant: NIELSEN BUILDING MATERIALS INC 1230 MISSION DR Project Name: Commercial Like for Like Replacement of Posts and Metal Handrail	0	D.J. DUNN CONSTRUCTION	\$8,600

